
GOMAS Christel (72) BPL 1 11 1

COURTEY Pascale (19) NAQ 2 11 1

CABUT Catherine (01) AIN 3 13 2

SINSSAINE Marie-Thérèse (21) BFC 4 10 2

BAZO Marie-Christine (38) ISE 5 1 3

DUCLOS Jacqueline (26) DRO 6 13 3

DUCHOSAL Myriam (74) 2 SAV 7 4 4

THEUERKAUF Patricia (13) PACA 8 13 4

HUE POTEY Géraldine (27) NOR 9 1 5

MALIGEAY Michelle (42) LOI 10 13 5

GRZESKO Nathalie (73) 2 SAV 11 13 6

LEPOITTEVIN Evelyne (01) AIN 12 5 6

DAJON Marie-Chantal (83) PACA 13 12 7

SALOMON Françoise (60) HDF 14 12 7

BLACHEYRE Christine (31) OCC 15 13 8

BRUNET Delphine (69) RHO 16 8 8

JACQUEMIN Dany (40) NAQ 17 8 9

CARICHON Josiane (38) ISE 18 13 9

AVOND Sandra (43) AUV 19 13 10

THUILLIER Valérie (02) HDF 20 2 10

SOUBEYRAND Laura (07) ARD 21 6 11

BONNARD Dominique (30) OCC 22 12 11

BOSC Corinne (07) ARD 23 13 12

BAYET Ghislaine (17) NAQ 24 2 12

MATUSZAK Marie-Hélène (54) GE 25 13 13

BENOSMAN Samia (69) RHO 26 3 13

GROS Sylvie (71) S & L 27 9 14

PERMINGEAT Myriam (26) DRO 28 13 14

EVRARD Marie-Claude (77) IDF 29 7 15

BILLERY Béatrice (70) BFC 30 13 15

BILLON Monique (45) CEN 31 13 16

MAGAND Marie-Claude (42) LOI 32 6 16
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4D     PARTIE 1 - 14h00- 16h00



2 GRZESKO Nathalie (73) 2 SAV 11 6 17

1 BAZO Marie-Christine (38) ISE 5 13 17

4 BAYET Ghislaine (17) NAQ 24 3 18

3 BONNARD Dominique (30) OCC 22 13 18

6 GOMAS Christel (72) BPL 1 11 19

5 BILLON Monique (45) CEN 31 10 19

8 BOSC Corinne (07) ARD 23 8 20

7 PERMINGEAT Myriam (26) DRO 28 8 20

10 EVRARD Marie-Claude (77) IDF 29 13 21

9 JACQUEMIN Dany (40) NAQ 17 3 21

12 CABUT Catherine (01) AIN 3 9 22

11 MATUSZAK Marie-Hélène (54) GE 25 11 22

14 CARICHON Josiane (38) ISE 18 7 23

13 HUE POTEY Géraldine (27) NOR 9 13 23

16 DUCLOS Jacqueline (26) DRO 6 10 24

15 THUILLIER Valérie (02) HDF 20 11 24

18 GROS Sylvie (71) S & L 27 13 25

17 BENOSMAN Samia (69) RHO 26 5 25

20 COURTEY Pascale (19) NAQ 2 3 26

19 SINSSAINE Marie-Thérèse (21) BFC 4 13 26

22 MAGAND Marie-Claude (42) LOI 32 8 27

21 BILLERY Béatrice (70) BFC 30 13 27

24 BLACHEYRE Christine (31) OCC 15 9 28

23 MALIGEAY Michelle (42) LOI 10 13 28

26 DAJON Marie-Chantal (83) PACA 13 4 29

25 LEPOITTEVIN Evelyne (01) AIN 12 13 29

28 AVOND Sandra (43) AUV 19 9 30

27 THEUERKAUF Patricia (13) PACA 8 9 30

30 BRUNET Delphine (69) RHO 16 13 31

29 SALOMON Françoise (60) HDF 14 5 31

32 DUCHOSAL Myriam (74) 2 SAV 7 7 32

31 SOUBEYRAND Laura (07) ARD 21 12 32
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4D     PARTIE 2 - 16h45- 18h45


